BCH Arena- Producer Brian Buckner (Bastrop, TX) - 03/24/2018

SAT-# 8 HC - 39 teams

Placing Total Time

100.35
100.35
107.18
107.18
113.52
113.52
106.93
106.93
47.78
47.78
51.34
51.34
55.45
55.45
56.63
56.63
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Total
Cattle

18
18
17
17
15
15
14
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Oglesby
Stewart
Oglesby
Sheppard
Harvey
Oglesby
Sheppard
Terrell
Harvey
Sheppard
Ellis
Sheppard
Coles
Masterson
Buckner
Terrell

SAT-AIl Levels HC - 29 teams

Placing Total Time

103.6
103.6
110.09
110.09
108.25
108.25
105.97
105.97
45.94
45.94
48.47
48.47
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Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
17
17
15
15
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Buckner
Torres
Buckner
Harvey
Oglesby
Torres
Dodd
Oglesby
Harvey
Torres
Hohensee
Sparks

First Name

Mary Kay
Randall
Rabun
Rebecca
Rhonda
Rabun
Rebecca
Annabelle
Rhonda
William
Charles
William
Salye
Dennis
Shiann
Annabelle

First Name

Brian
Rodi
Brian
Rhonda
Mary Kay
Rodi
Cynthia
Mary Kay
Rhonda
Rodi
Charles
Samuel

SAT-Beg RH (1Cap on Sorter) - 14 teams

Placing Total Time
1 108.47
1 108.47
2 106.47
2 106.47

Total
Cattle

14
14
10
10

Last Name

Hohensee
Skrivanek
Hohensee
Singleton

First Name

Charles
Peter
Charles
Joe

Amount
Won
$351.00
$351.00
$211.00
$211.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$313.00
$313.00
$209.00
$209.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$252.00
$252.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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3 92.03
3 92.03

8
8

Buckner
Skrivanek

SAT-Masters # 10 HC - 21 teams

Placing Total Time

94.45
94.45
109.96
109.96
57.21
57.21
57.95
57.95
43.72
43.72
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Total
Cattle

11
11

9
9
8
8
5
5
4
4

Last Name

Coles
Sparks
Harvey
Oglesby
Sansone
Sansone
Coles
Sansone
Hohensee
O'Neil

SAT-Mixed #13 HC - 39 teams

Placing Total Time

93.83
93.83
117.98
117.98
108.3
108.3
117.25
117.25
46.41
46.41
49.6
49.6
50.09
50.09
54.22
54.22
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Total
Cattle

20
20
17
17
14
14
14
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Stewart
Terrell
Buckner
Torres
O'Neil
Torres
Buckner
Harvey
Harvey
Sheppard
Ellis
Terrell
Buckner
Oglesby
Legg
Oglesby

SAT-Rated Youth - 16 teams

Placing Total Time

112.53
112.53
109.51
109.51
114.49
114.49
118.57
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Total
Cattle

18
18
15
15
14
14
12

Last Name

Jenkins
O'Neil
O'Neil
Oglesby
Buckner
O'Neil
Buckner

Shiann
Peter

First Name

Salye
Samuel
Rhonda
Mary Kay
Wendy
Joe
Salye
Joe
Charles
Tracey

First Name

Randall
Annabelle
Shiann
Rodi
Tracey
Rodi
Brian
Rhonda
Rhonda
William
Charles
Annabelle
Sonya
Rabun
Tara
Rabun

First Name

Skylar
Jenna
Jenna
Rabun
Shiann
Jenna
Shiann

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$227.00
$227.00
$151.00
$151.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$351.00
$351.00
$211.00
$211.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$101.00
$101.00
$67.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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4 118.57 12 Skrivanek  Peter $0.00 0.5
Western (4 & Below) 8 HC - 16 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 112.96 15 Acree Caitlin $173.00 3
1 112.96 15 Terrell Annabelle $173.00 3
2 107.89 13 Buckner Shiann $115.00 2
2 107.89 13 Skrivanek  Peter $115.00 2
3 109.06 13 Acree Caitlin $0.00 1
3 109.06 13 Stewart Randall $0.00 1
4 112.92 11 Acree Caitlin $0.00 0.5
4 112.92 11 Ellis Charles $0.00 0.5
Western All Levels HC - 25 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 111.81 14 Buckner Brian $270.00 5
1 111.81 14 Torres Rodi $270.00 5
2 110.24 9 Buckner Shiann $180.00 4
2 110.24 9 Coles Salye $180.00 4
3 104.66 8 Buckner Shiann $0.00 3
3 104.66 8 Stewart Randall $0.00 3
4 56.58 9 Buckner Sonya $0.00 2
4 56.58 9 Buckner Brian $0.00 2
5 58.38 7 Buckner Sonya $0.00 1
5 58.38 7 Coles Salye $0.00 1
6 52.95 6 Buckner Shiann $0.00 0.5
6 52.95 6 Torres Rodi $0.00 0.5

BCH Arena- Producer Brian Buckner (Bastrop, TX) - 03/25/2018

SUN-#10 HC - 31 teams

Total Amount

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 110.34 20 Masterson Dennis $279.00 6
1 110.34 20 Williams Kari $279.00 6
2 107.92 18 Robinson  Mike $167.00 5
2 107.92 18 Sansone Joe $167.00 5
3 110.33 18 Robinson  Mike $112.00 4
3 110.33 18 Torres Rodi $112.00 4
4 111.78 17 Buckner Shiann $0.00 3
4 111.78 17 Schaffner  Sandy $0.00 3
5 114.15 17 Masterson Dennis $0.00 2
5 114.15 17 Schaffner  Sandy $0.00 2



109.18
109.18
51.88
51.88

N N oo

16
16
10
10

Oglesby
Robinson
Ellis
Torres

Mary Kay
Mike
Charles
Rodi

SUN-#11 Rookie (2 Cap on Sort - 33 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 118.09 16
1 118.09 16
2 118.89 16
2 118.89 16
3 44.51 10
3 44.51 10
4 55.32 10
4 55.32 10
5 56.5 10
5 56.5 10
6 57.82 10
6 57.82 10
7 56.41 9
7 56.41 9

SUN-#14 RH - 18 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 100.74 20
1 100.74 20
2 102.12 20
2 102.12 20
3 104.97 20
3 104.97 20
4 110.67 20
4 110.67 20

SUN-#6 HC - 25 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 116.91 16
1 116.91 16
2 105.12 14
2 105.12 14
3 112.94 13
3 112.94 13
4 112.07 9
4 112.07 9
5 53.62 10

Last Name

Stewart
Torres
Robinson
Sansone
O'Neil
Terrell
Buckner
Ellis
O'Neil
Torres
Legg
Sansone
Jenkins
O'Neil

Last Name

Oglesby
Torres
Acree
Sansone
Acree
Singleton
Buckner
Buckner

Last Name

Hohensee
Oglesby
Legg
Sansone
Robinson
Sansone
Acree
Stewart
Sansone

First Name

Randall
Rodi
Mike
Joe
Jenna
Annabelle
Brian
Charles
Mandie
Rodi
Tara
Joe
Skylar
Mandie

First Name

Mary Kay
Rodi
Caitlin
Joe
Caitlin
Joe
Shiann
Brian

First Name

Charles
Mary Kay
David

Joe

Mike

Joe
Caitlin
Randall
Joe

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$297.00
$297.00
$178.00
$178.00
$119.00
$119.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$194.00
$194.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$270.00
$270.00
$180.00
$180.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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5
6
6

53.62
54.09
54.09

10
8
8

Skrivanek

Legg
Oglesby

SUN-AIl Levels HC - 19 teams

Placing
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Total Time

100.93
100.93
107.35
107.35
40.11
40.11
41.77
41.77

Total
Cattle

20
20
15
15
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Buckner
Torres

Buckner
Buckner
Sansone
Sansone
Buckner
Sansone

Peter
David
Mary Kay

First Name

Brian
Rodi
Shiann
Brian
Wendy
Joe
Shiann
Joe

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$205.00
$205.00
$137.00
$137.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5



